
★ 
NOW HIRING 

Taoo Inn at 13th & R is now hiring enthusiastic individuals 
tor lunch help. Food benefits after training period. Apply 
in person, 2-5:00 pm. 

ROOMMATES 
Non smoking, M/F. to share 2-bedroom house. $150+ 1/ 
2 utilities. 435-1187. 

NEED: one, male roommate to share really nice two 
bedroom apt. No deposit needed. 17th and E. $170 plus 
utilities (about $15 snare). Call 474-0126 keep trying. 
Two female roommates to share nice apartment. Own 
room. $97/month + 1/3 utilities. 24th & R Streets. 475- 
1208 

NEEDED to share new apartment at Adriana Court, 56th 
& Holdrege, $210 * 1-2 utilities. Call JC. 466-9710. 

Wanted: 2 responsible male roommates to share nicer 
furnished 5-bedroom house. Near8th&Y. W/D,$120/mo 
♦ utilities. Call 476-8062. 

NEED: ONE, non-smoking male roommate to share 
house at the 12th and Washington area. $165/month 
(includes utilities). Call 435-3221. 

Roommate Wanted: Male-upperclass student Great 
place. One block from Campus. 474-7280. 

★ ★ 
WANTED: MALE ROOMMATE 

to share large 3-bedroom house with two others. Only 1 
mile from campus $150/mo + utilities. Call Mike at 472- 
1766 or 477-1358. 

★ ★ 
Need responsible female roommate to share 2-bedroom 
apartment, $180/mo + 1/2 utilities. Call 489-9860. 

Responsible non-smoker; East Campus, $180 ♦ 1/2 utili- 
ties. Extras! Ronm, 464-5863, 472-6639. 

Female to share 3-bedroom apartment, wood floors, large 
rooms. $118/mo + utilities. 476-6272. 

I need one responsible, non-smoker, female roommate to 
share two bedroom apartment. $169 a month, plus one- 
half utilities. Nice, includes dishwasher. Call 474-0955. 

Wanted: M/F, easygoing, fun but responsible person, who 
doesn't smoke, to share a 3-bedroom furnished house 
around the 25th and Holdredge area. Five minutes from 
either campus, has W/D, microwave, cable and garage 
parking. $140plusutilities. Call475-4376for information. 

Non-smoking female with a sense of humor needed. Own 
room; $120 all utilities paid 477-6289. 

Male or Female, great 2-Bedroom apartment. 165rmonth. 
♦ 1/2 utilities, swimming pool. Call mornings or after- 
noons. 476-6140. Keep trying. 

I---1 

ROOMS FOR RENT 
Small, furnished room in totally remodeled house at 1144 
F. Kitchen and lounge privileges. Everything is new! 
$130/month. All utilities paid. 423-9800. 

HOUSES FOR RENT 

4- 5 bedroom house, garage, 3001 South Street. $525/mo. 
Call 464-4273, 488-0061. 

5- 6 bedroom house, 2 baths, garage, close to UNL, 621 No 
24th Street, $550/mo. 464-4273, 488-0061. 

4-BEDROOM 
redecorated, 2-baths, $450 + utilities and deposit. 3220 S 
street, 464-2847. 

APARTMENTS FOR RENT 

30TH & HOLDREDGE 
Large, dean, 2-bedroom, parking, bus, $285. 476-6669. 

Large 1 bedroom apt. .carpet, off-street parking, aH utilities 
and cable paid. Immediately. 475-2489. 

East campus. Suitable for smjle person. Basement 
apartment, $195. Call 472-2175 or 489-6668 

18th 8 EUCLID AVENUE 
Spacious accommodations for 2-3 adults. Parking, 
shower,appliances, bus. W/D hook ups, $300. 475-6669. 

Efficiency apartment. 14th & E Street. $175/month. 474- 
5830, leave message. 

RECEIVE $300 CASH 
if you sign lease before January 16thl Willowhaven area. 
$345/mo. Call 477-6843 for details I 

_____ 

2222-2244 VINE STREET 
Ready now or hold for February. 18 2-bedrooms. 2 baths. 
All kitchens include dishwasher and disposal. Central air, 

laundry, off-street parking $295-395 with heat paid. See 
manager, 2244 Vine Street, #282. 475-1879, 489-3387. 

Live in Victorian style 2nd floor. 2+bedroom. All utilities 
induded. 475-9860. 

5 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
Twobedroom. Just remodeled. $275. Call Kim421-1871. 

AVAILABLE NOW-NEWER 
2 bedroom, close to campus. 
Carpet, appliances, laundry, 

parking, no pets. $345 +. 

521 North 25th 475-0539 
1910 Knox 435-7770 

Owner 477-7684 

1 -bedroom, newly remodeled, pets allowed 3254 D udley, 
$250/mo. Call 464-4273, 488-006K_ 
Capitol view apartments, 508 South25th, 2-bedroom. 
$29Smonth. 483-2357, leave message. 
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